Pravosud Yuliia Mykolaivna

Other names

Category

Last position

Chorna Yuliia Mykolaivna
Family member

AnapaT 3anopi3bkoi o6n1acHoi Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHICTpaLil,
rONIOBHMIM cnewianicT Bigainy NigroToBKU aHaNiTUYHKX,
iHpopMaLiMHNX MaTepianie anapaTy 3anopi3bKoi
obnacHoi gep>kaBHOi agMiHicTpauii



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pravosud Oleksandr Yevheniiovych husband
Yakymivka District State Administration , Head
of the District State Administration

Pravosud Maiia Oleksandrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49222
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49222

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

AnapaT 3anopi3bkoi o6nacHoi
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
rONIOBHUN cneuianicT sigainy
NiaroToBKW aHaNiTUYHKX,
iHpOpMaUinHMX MaTepianis
anapaTy 3anopi3bkoi obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

AnapaT 3anopi3bkoi obnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCTpauil,
roJIOBHUW creuianicT Bigainy
MNiAroTOBKW aHaMiTUYHNX,
iHpopMaUinHNUX MaTepianis
anapaTy 3anopi3bkoi obnacHoi
nep>xaBHol agMiHicTpauil

AnapaT 3anopi3bkoi o6nacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauil,
roJIOBHUW crieuianicT Bigainy
NigroToBKW aHaNiTUYHUX,
iHpopMaLUinHMX MaTepianis
anapaTy 3anopi3bkoi obnacHoi
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii

3anopisbka obnacHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rONOBHUI cneuianicT sigainy
NigroToBKW aHaNiTUYHKX,
iHbopMaUinHMX MaTepianis
anapaTy 3anopi3bkoi obnacHoi
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

8 758,19

5651,71

3 026,47

3 134,87

9 206,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

90 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 49.6 sq.
(1)

2018 — 70.0 sq. m (1) 46.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — 70.0 sg. m (1) 30.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — 70.0 sq. m (1) 30.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2013

2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40429a4f-acb6-43cc-a1cd-9adb9cfadeb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ae4f3a1-02b2-4a19-a7af-0c022663e5de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1afe4454-61d5-4f7c-9221-3cdd5bdc0536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ba76442-9f5f-4e30-a9e9-4a8883df34b2

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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